
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 699 DEIZIELLI DE OLIVEIRA D. DOS SANTOS F 26 F0099 - GE SAO JOSE DOS 

QUATRO MARCOS
00:29:42.419

2 746 PATRICIA LOURENCO DE SOUZA 
STEFANE

F 27 F0099 - GE CASTANHEIRA 00:31:31.254

3 721 JESSICA FIAMA NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA F 32 F0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:33:06.841
4 688 ANA PAULA COSTA DE CARVALHO F 28 F0099 - GE CASTANHEIRA 00:35:11.640
5 686 ANA CLARA SILVA F 17 F0099 - GE 00:36:06.880
6 749 PRISCILA RODRIGUES PEIXOTO DE DEUS F 35 F0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:36:17.502
7 730 LAURENE SALDANHA E SILVA F 25 F0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:37:51.116
8 711 EVELIN CAROLINE FERREIRA DA SILVA F 35 F0099 - GE JUINA 00:38:41.878
9 767 KEZIA VITORIA PIRES F 21 F0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:39:25.694

10 722 JOICE ARIANE AGOSTINHO F 28 F0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:41:51.541
11 708 ELUANA FENSKI F 27 F0099 - GE JUINA 00:42:44.565
12 698 DEBORAH OLIVEIRA DAMACENA F 33 F0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:44:20.092
13 693 CAMILLY DA SILVA ARAUJO F 17 F0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:45:37.450
14 691 BRUNA CHRISTICHINI OLIVEIRA F 32 F0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:45:53.966
15 731 LIVIA BENDER F 17 F0099 - GE 00:45:55.828
16 718 GABRIELLA DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS F 17 F0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:53:35.238
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CORRIDA DE RUA DE ARIPUANA

5KM  GERAL      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 753 RONALDO DE SOUZA DUTRA M 34 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:21:16.702
2 764 WESLEY OLIVEIRA M 25 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:21:33.956
3 733 LUIZ HENRIQUE DE MOURA 

NASCIMENTO
M 29 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:22:44.655

4 715 FLAVIO DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO M 26 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:23:10.823
5 714 FELIPE JUNIOR DA SILVA M 30 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:24:01.346
6 768 JEENS MOISES M 17 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:25:27.904
7 770 WELLINTON RODRIGUES DO 

NASCIMENTO
M 31 M0099 - GE JUINA 00:25:30.709

8 761 VINICIOS CUSTODIO DA SILVA M 16 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:26:19.894
9 765 FLAVIO WALTIMAN MARTINS M 37 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:26:55.412

10 712 FABIO NUNES M 32 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:28:14.960
11 717 GABRIEL FRANCA DA SILVA XAVIER M 16 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:29:30.930
12 752 RONALD ARGOLO CAMPOS M 24 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:29:33.739
13 762 WANDERSON CANDIOTTO M 25 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:29:40.902
14 750 RAFAEL RAVANELLO SILVEIRA M 15 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:31:11.554
15 724 JOSE RILDO COELHO MACHADO JUNIOR M 28 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:31:39.240
16 766 DIVO ALEXANDRE SOARES ROCHA M 27 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:31:53.750
17 702 DJONATHA BENITES M 22 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:32:08.714
18 689 ANTONIO PAULO PEREIRA LIMA M 28 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:32:24.131
19 769 ANDRE LUIZ GOMES RODRIGUES M 38 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:32:42.342
20 710 EMERSON STEFANE M 23 M0099 - GE CASTANHEIRA 00:32:43.254
21 759 THIAGO  FERREIRA M 23 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:37:26.687
22 727 KAUA CHAGAS DA COSTA M 17 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:53:36.327
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Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 729 KELLEN REGINA DA SILVA F 47 F0099 - MA JUARA 00:31:42.794
2 687 ANA CLAUDIA PINHEIRO SILVERIO 

LOPES
F 44 F0099 - MA ARIPUANA 00:32:47.956
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Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 734 MARCIO DA SILVA VALOTTO M 44 M0099 - MA JUINA 00:21:34.678
2 701 DIONIZIO FERREIRA LOPES M 48 M0099 - MA ARIPUANA 00:23:25.936
3 705 EDUARDO JOSE BIGATON M 44 M0099 - MA ARIPUANA 00:26:10.757
4 723 JOSE MARCOS SILVA DIAS M 62 M0099 - MA CASTANHEIRA 00:26:20.096
5 735 MARCOS ROBERTO DA  SILVA M 53 M0099 - MA JUARA 00:26:55.967
6 739 MAURO PICANCO M 47 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 00:30:18.041
7 756 SERGIO CORADINI MARTINS M 50 M0099 - MA ARIPUANA 00:34:27.020
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Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 753 RONALDO DE SOUZA DUTRA M 34 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:21:16.702
2 764 WESLEY OLIVEIRA M 25 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:21:33.956
3 734 MARCIO DA SILVA VALOTTO M 44 M0099 - MA JUINA 00:21:34.678
4 733 LUIZ HENRIQUE DE MOURA 

NASCIMENTO
M 29 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:22:44.655

5 715 FLAVIO DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO M 26 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:23:10.823
6 701 DIONIZIO FERREIRA LOPES M 48 M0099 - MA ARIPUANA 00:23:25.936
7 714 FELIPE JUNIOR DA SILVA M 30 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:24:01.346
8 768 JEENS MOISES M 17 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:25:27.904
9 770 WELLINTON RODRIGUES DO 

NASCIMENTO
M 31 M0099 - GE JUINA 00:25:30.709

10 705 EDUARDO JOSE BIGATON M 44 M0099 - MA ARIPUANA 00:26:10.757
11 761 VINICIOS CUSTODIO DA SILVA M 16 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:26:19.894
12 723 JOSE MARCOS SILVA DIAS M 62 M0099 - MA CASTANHEIRA 00:26:20.096
13 765 FLAVIO WALTIMAN MARTINS M 37 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:26:55.412
14 735 MARCOS ROBERTO DA  SILVA M 53 M0099 - MA JUARA 00:26:55.967
15 712 FABIO NUNES M 32 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:28:14.960
16 717 GABRIEL FRANCA DA SILVA XAVIER M 16 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:29:30.930
17 752 RONALD ARGOLO CAMPOS M 24 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:29:33.739
18 762 WANDERSON CANDIOTTO M 25 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:29:40.902
19 699 DEIZIELLI DE OLIVEIRA D. DOS SANTOS F 26 F0099 - GE SAO JOSE DOS 

QUATRO MARCOS
00:29:42.419

20 739 MAURO PICANCO M 47 M0099 - MA TANGARA DA SERRA 00:30:18.041
21 750 RAFAEL RAVANELLO SILVEIRA M 15 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:31:11.554
22 746 PATRICIA LOURENCO DE SOUZA 

STEFANE
F 27 F0099 - GE CASTANHEIRA 00:31:31.254

23 724 JOSE RILDO COELHO MACHADO JUNIOR M 28 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:31:39.240
24 729 KELLEN REGINA DA SILVA F 47 F0099 - MA JUARA 00:31:42.794
25 766 DIVO ALEXANDRE SOARES ROCHA M 27 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:31:53.750
26 702 DJONATHA BENITES M 22 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:32:08.714
27 689 ANTONIO PAULO PEREIRA LIMA M 28 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:32:24.131
28 769 ANDRE LUIZ GOMES RODRIGUES M 38 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:32:42.342
29 710 EMERSON STEFANE M 23 M0099 - GE CASTANHEIRA 00:32:43.254
30 687 ANA CLAUDIA PINHEIRO SILVERIO 

LOPES
F 44 F0099 - MA ARIPUANA 00:32:47.956

31 721 JESSICA FIAMA NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA F 32 F0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:33:06.841
32 756 SERGIO CORADINI MARTINS M 50 M0099 - MA ARIPUANA 00:34:27.020
33 688 ANA PAULA COSTA DE CARVALHO F 28 F0099 - GE CASTANHEIRA 00:35:11.640
34 686 ANA CLARA SILVA F 17 F0099 - GE 00:36:06.880
35 749 PRISCILA RODRIGUES PEIXOTO DE DEUS F 35 F0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:36:17.502
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36 759 THIAGO  FERREIRA M 23 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:37:26.687
37 730 LAURENE SALDANHA E SILVA F 25 F0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:37:51.116
38 711 EVELIN CAROLINE FERREIRA DA SILVA F 35 F0099 - GE JUINA 00:38:41.878
39 767 KEZIA VITORIA PIRES F 21 F0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:39:25.694
40 722 JOICE ARIANE AGOSTINHO F 28 F0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:41:51.541
41 708 ELUANA FENSKI F 27 F0099 - GE JUINA 00:42:44.565
42 698 DEBORAH OLIVEIRA DAMACENA F 33 F0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:44:20.092
43 693 CAMILLY DA SILVA ARAUJO F 17 F0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:45:37.450
44 691 BRUNA CHRISTICHINI OLIVEIRA F 32 F0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:45:53.966
45 731 LIVIA BENDER F 17 F0099 - GE 00:45:55.828
46 718 GABRIELLA DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS F 17 F0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:53:35.238
47 727 KAUA CHAGAS DA COSTA M 17 M0099 - GE ARIPUANA 00:53:36.327

28/09/2024 - 09:43:48 AGITO ESPORTES E CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

CORRIDA DE RUA DE ARIPUANA

5KM       


